
08‐sep

14:00:00

10

17:30:00

25

HORA HORA
SALIDA LLEGADA

15 MUSHUNGU 14:29 17:00:28 1

55 GALUA I 14:02 17:00:35 2

13 ALALUNGA 14:32 17:03:11 3

11 IZARO SEGUNDO 14:24 17:03:24 4

47 SOLEDAD 14:29 17:06:13 5

30 KIRIOS i 14:21 17:08:33 6

91 VINCITUR 14:23 17:08:39 7

92 MARTINA 14:24 17:10:07 8

39 CHINI 14:00 17:11:00 9

64 EPPO II 14:25 17:12:59 10

52 PLOUF 14:24 17:18:28 11

1 PETER PAN 14:00 17:25:51 12

73 GOOD TIMES 14:02 DNF 14

2 EPPO 14:16 DNF 14

3 PONIQUINA 14:19 DNF 14

5 RIPLY 14:20 DNF 14

6 TXANTXIKU 14:14 DNF 14

8 SYBARIS 14:16 DNF 14

10 BRIO 14:23 DNF 14

46 OLAE 14:04 DNF 14

48 TRITON 14:01 DNF 14

71 STARDUST FIRST 14:12 DNF 14

82 MUDI 14:25 DNF 14

87 CARIGUS 14:12 DNF 14

7 STARTDUST 14:16 DNC 30

TRAVESIA I "FENIE ENERGIA ‐ EGUYOL"

Nº EMBARCACION PTOS
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HORA LIMITE

INSCRITOS


